3 Council of the
y Isles of Scilly

Vice Chairmen of Council

1891-1921

1921-25
1925-37
1938-52
1952-55
1955-60
1960-64
1964-67
1967-70
1970-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-81
1981-85
1985-93
1993-96
1996-97
1997-99

1999-2005

2005-09
2009-12
2012-13
2013
2013-15
2015-17
2017-

William M Gluyas
Eldred W Banfield
Frederick R Ward
Francis McF Mumford
W George Woodcock
Roland F Gibson

W C Tregarthen Mumford
Roland F Gibson

Cyril A Short

Thomas M Dorrien Smith
F J Barry Mumford
Samuel G Ellis

William C McF Mumford
H Roy Duncan

John J Goddard

Michael Hicks

Colin R Daly

Dudley Mumford
Christine S Savill

Julia M Day

K Marian Bennett
Amanda J Martin
Dudley Mumford

Gareth O’Neill

Stephen M Sims

Frances M Grottick



